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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.



Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308
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$10 - $15

$25 - $50

407 Silver mounted jewelry box.
$50 - $75

$30 - $50

408 Ceramic figure of an Asian man
signed E.L.(Edith Lansdowne).

$20 - $30

403 Chandelier drops.

409 Nan Lawson Cheney art pottery
bowl.

$20 - $30

$10 - $20

410 Nan Lawson Cheney art pottery desk
organizer.

$20 - $30

401 

411 Art pottery bowl.
$25 - $50

404 Pewter necklace.

412 Art pottery dish signed Fulton.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

413 Art Nouveau decorated beaker.
$10 - $15

Sterling silver mounted dresser frame
and two compacts.

414 Cased set of bakelite handled knives.
$10 - $15

402 

405 

415 5 small assorted color glass vases.
$10 - $15

Art glass owl motif paperweight.

416 Turkoman mat.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

Lot of scent bottles, etc.

417 Oil on board signed with symbol.
$25 - $50

418 Gilt framed mirror.
$25 - $50

406 Art glass vase with painted
decoration.

422 Walnut credenza.
$50 - $100

Cased set of plated flatware.

420 

Lot # 423
423 Mixed media on paper signed Orkina

dated 1994, "Out of Body
Experience".

$50 - $100

Roger and Co. soup terrine with
ladle.

424 Picture signed Uzilevsky, "Flowing
Springs".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

425 Oil painting on canvas signed
Meares '65.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

426 Pair of Reed and Barton silver plate
tear drop dishes.

$20 - $40

421 Three pieces of Carlton Ware.

427 Teak nest of tables.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

428 Pair of marble pedestals, top
diameter 13 1/2in.,height 19 1/2in.

$300 - $500

419 

$150 - $300

$25 - $50

769 Green coloured crystal dresser bottle
with sterling silver top.

$60 - $90

767 

770 Painted glass dresser bottle.
$15 - $30

French Ivory figure of a Goddess.

Lot # 768

Lot # 771
771 Red lustre jar with cover signed

Bernard Moore, height 5 1/4 in.
$200 - $300

768 Bronze figure of a walking woman,
height 11 1/2 in.



763 Moorcroft art pottery bowl, diameter 4
1/8 in.

Lot # 764
764 Terracotta figure of a seated man s.

Dalou Sevres w. impressed mark,
l.3in.ht.3 in.

$300 - $500

$50 - $75

$500 - $700

Lot # 765

Lot # 766
766 Art glass bowl signed Lalique,

diameter 9 inches.
$150 - $300

765 Art pottery narrow necked vase
signed Martin Bros. London Fulham,
height 5 3/4 in.

435 Lot of misc. pottery.
$25 - $50

$30 - $50

436 Teak buffet.
$75 - $125

431 Chobi rug.

437 Chobi carpet.
$250 - $500

$100 - $150

438 Gilt metal and crystal floor lamp.
$50 - $100

429 

439 Vinyl upholstered armchair.
$25 - $50

432 Carlton Ware bowl with a Beswick
Ware bowl.

440 White plant stand.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

441 Gilt framed mirror.
$40 - $60

Italian tea cosy.

442 Bust of an African man.
$10 - $20

430 

433 

443 Art pottery plate, Arabia Finland.
$15 - $25

Six Dutch tiles.

444 Teak wall unit.
$40 - $60

$60 - $80

Decorative marble coffee table.

445 3.2 m length 1.5 m width pure wool.
$50 - $100

446 Oil on canvas signed H.R.L, "Floral
Still Life".

$20 - $40

434 Pair of 1950's ceramic hangings.

447 Oil on board signed A. Schbrook 11"
x 12" "City Scape".

$25 - $50

$20 - $40

$100 - $150 Two art pottery vases.

453 Coloured print after Maxfield Parish
"The King of the Black Isles".

$25 - $50

$5 - $10

454 Col.print after Maxfield Parish-
"Prince Godadad His Brothers & The
Princess of Deryabar".

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

455 Three American photographs.
$15 - $30

450 Arab figurine.

456 30 pieces of Waterford crystal.
$100 - $200

$25 - $50

457 Small crystal ship's decanter with
silver mount and stopper,overall
height 9 3/4 in.

$50 - $75

448 

458 Lot of fans, glove stretcher, etc.
$25 - $50

451 Two screen prints by Ruth Dickson,
one limited edition 8/12, signed and
titled "Backyard Gossip".

459 Fiesta Ware platter.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

460 Coloured pressed glass table lamp.
$20 - $30

Mixed media signed Karen Severson,
"Audubon Birds".

461 Four piece bleached mahogany
bedroom suite.

$200 - $300

449 

452 

462 Pakistani rug.
$100 - $150

Coloured print after Maxfield Parish
"Cassim in the Cave of the Forty
Thieves".

$25 - $50



$25 - $50

$10 - $20

469 Bridge lamp.
$30 - $60

$25 - $50

470 Small oil on canvas, "Still Life".
$10 - $20

465 Teak nest of tables.

471 Teak side table.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

472 Floor lamp.
$15 - $30

463 

473 Modern majolica bowl signed K.
(Kathy) Ervin diameter 21 1/2".

$100 - $150

466 Pakistani rug.

474 Teak coffee table-mid century
modern.

$20 - $40

$50 - $100

475 Watercolour, unsigned, "Flashing
Dancer".

$25 - $50

Teak Clairtone stereo cabinet.

476 Chrome Art Deco style table lamp.
$25 - $50

464 

467 

477 Art glass coloured compote with
grape decoration, diameter 10 in.

$20 - $40

Pair of silver plated birds.

478 Cast aluminum wall hanging
"Circles".

$10 - $30

$30 - $60

Teak lazy susan.

479 Raku art pottery vase, height 7 in.
$15 - $30

480 Two wooden carved figures att. to
W.G.Harlgson, hts.12 13 1/2 ins.

$30 - $60

468 Chest of drawers.

Three mirrors.

482 

485 English Crown Devon art pottery
vase.

$20 - $30

Chrome and vinyl desk.

486 Art pottery bowl signed Robin
Hopper, diameter 11 1/8 in.

$30 - $60

$50 - $100

487 Teak sideboard.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

488 Two tile top tables.
$20 - $30

483 Teak side chair.

Lot # 489
489 Holmgaard art glass vase.

$50 - $100

$20 - $30

490 Three lithographs by Stella Langdale
"First Movement Moonlight Sonata" &
two Tunis scenes.

$50 - $100

481 

491 Glass top swan - motif coffee table.
$50 - $75

484 Three art glass bowls.

492 Turkoman rug.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

751 

754 Silver plated three piece tea set
$50 - $100

Pair of Art Nouveau copper pitchers,
height 9 1/2 in.

752 

Lot # 755
755 Late 19th. century china gilt

decorated and figured vase, height
14 1/2 in.

$75 - $125

Oak barley twist drop leaf table.

756 Art Nouveau green pinch glass
decanter with stopper, height 11 1/2
in.

$25 - $50

$100 - $200

757 Pair of Victorian glass vases
decorated in an Egyptian style,
height 12 inches.

$50 - $100

$30 - $60

758 Oak sideboard.
$200 - $300

753 Statue of two figures signed J. Cox,
1970.

759 St. Cloud ironstone platter.
$50 - $75

$75 - $100

Lot # 761
761 Moorcroft art pottery vase-leaf and

berry design, height 4 3/4 in.
$100 - $150

$40 - $60

Lot # 762
762 Moorcroft art pottery vase-leaf and

berry design, height 6 1/2 in.
$150 - $250

760 Moorcroft art pottery floral decorated
shallow dish, diameter 4 1/2 in.



$50 - $100

Lot # 737

Lot # 738
738 Mixed media signed Gordienko

"Abstract Shapes".
$50 - $100

737 Mixed media signed Gordienko,
"Abstract Shapes".

$25 - $50

Lot # 739

743 Framed coloured print.
$15 - $30

740 

744 Table lamp.
$25 - $50

Pastel, 13 1/2 in. x 10 in., "Portrait of
a Lady Wearing Hat with Pink
Feather".

745 Side table.
$30 - $60

$50 - $75

746 Iron and glass firescreen.
$100 - $150

739 Oil on canvas signed W.Larsen, 24
in. x 36 in., Returning From The
Hunt".

747 Oak barley twist plant stand.
$50 - $75

741 Pair of coloured engraved plaques
after Farney, 8 x 10", "Fishing
Scenes".

748 Chobi carpet.
$250 - $500

$75 - $125

749 Alabaster hanging light fixture.
$75 - $100

$250 - $500

750 Set of four oak barley twist dining
chairs.

$150 - $300

742 Etching sign Byron Stevers, d.1978,
11 /2 x 8 1/2", "Lighter than Air".

498 Coffee table.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

499 Modern cigarette stand.
$50 - $75

$10 - $15

500 Welded steel modern chair-Salt
Spring Island.

$40 - $60

495 Five art glass figurines.

501 Chinese carpet.
$100 - $150

$20 - $30

502 Oil on canvas signed Christopher
Flodberg, "Life Remembered-All
Things Mortal".

$50 - $100

493 

503 Silkscreen signed Anne Yeates, 12"x
8 1/4", "Bird Escaping".

$20 - $30

496 Teak desk.

504 White leather upholstered swivel
armchair.

$200 - $30

$100 - $200

505 Teak tile inset coffee table.
$400 - $60

Copper enamel bowl.

506 Set of hand painted French Quimper
plates and bowls.

$50 - $75

494 

497 

507 Medina coloured art glass vase s. on
base with stamp Made in Malta,
height 9 1/4 in.

$25 - $50

German carved wooden statue of two
figures, height 15 in.

508 Teak table lamp.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

West German art pottery jug signed
Carstens Atelyer.

$50 - $75

$10 - $20

515 Teak coffee table.
$10 - $20

$40 - $60

516 Turkoman rug.
$20 - $30

511 Shell decorative hanging.

517 Triptych watercolour "Coal Train" by
Jeane Duffey.

$75 - $150

$10 - $20

518 3 piece teak wall unit.
$25 - $50

509 

519 Antique "Green Dragon tea service".
$50 - $75

512 Floor lamp.

520 Lot of misc. china.
$10 - $20

$75 - $125

521 Lot of orange Fiesta Ware.
$20 - $40

Teak mid century bookcase.

522 Lot of blue Fiesta Ware.
$20 - $40

510 

513 

523 Nippon bowl with a Noritake bowl.
$10 - $20

Pair of modern stools.

524 Folk Art carved mask
sgned.Stapleton 1991.

$10 - $20

$20 - $30

Bentwood armchair.

525 Metal work picture of a house.
$10 - $20

526 Mixed media, "Abstract".
$20 - $30

514 Six unframed prints and mixed media
works.



532 Teak headboard.
$10 - $15

$5 - $10

533 Mid century modern pottery lamp.
$40 - $60

$10 - $20

534 Naturecraft ceramic figure-"Grand
Finale".

$15 - $30

529 Concrete garden ornament.

535 Capo-di-monte figurine- "Piano
Player".

$30 - $60

$20 - $30

536 Gibbard bleached mahogany chest of
drawers.

$40 - $60

527 

537 Gouache signed B. May "Shoreline
View".

$25 - $50

530 Limited edition print, signed,
numbered 79/80, "Floral Still Life".

538 Art glass bowl signed Daum, length
10 in.

$30 - $60

$20 - $30

539 Murano style art glass clown figured
bowl, height iin.

$50 - $75

Limited edition print signed and dated
'84, numb.5/9,"Check".

540 Murano glass clown.
$20 - $30

528 

531 

541 Scandinavian art glass pitcher.
$25 - $35

Oil on canvas, signed Crash
Underwood, dated 2003.

542 Art glass perfume bottle.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

Print, "Dogs at Bar".

548 Oil on canvas signed Lorraine
Heryet, "Still Life".

$50 - $100

$10 - $20

549 Royal Staffordshire Art Deco square
plate.

$30 - $50

$50 - $75

550 Oil on canvas signed H.Brown, 19 in.
x 29 in., "Fishing Boats at Dock".

$100 - $150

545 Glass lamp with lustres.

551 Oil on board signed Alice Clarke,
"Bottles".

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

552 Pair of Continental painted pierced
small plates and another.

$25 - $50

543 

553 Dresser set.
$15 - $20

546 Oil on board signed A. Sless 14" x
11" "Clown".

554 Pair of silver plate candle sticks.
$25 - $35

$40 - $60

555 Four piece bedroom suite.
$150 - $250

Murano style art glass clown figured
decanter, height 16 1/2in.

556 Turkoman mat.
$20 - $30

544 

547 

557 Lot of Continental china ornaments.
$25 - $50

American coloured print in period Art
Deco frame.

558 Ruby glass double ended scent
bottle with silver mounts.

$50 - $100

$15 - $30

Limited edition print signed F.Thom,
"School of Salmon".

$250 - $350

$200 - $300

732 Pair of late 19th. century parlour
chairs.

$100 - $150

730 

733 Armoire/liquor cabinet.
$125 - $175

Oak display cabinet with leaded
glass door.

Lot # 731

734 Oil painting on canvas signed
Meares "Murmuring Echo".

$100 - $200

731 Coloured lithograph after Marc
Chagall with image on back,13"x10",
"Dream-Two Figures".

$100 - $200

Lot # 735

736 Art Deco hanging mirror.
$20 - $40

735 Oil on panel signed A.Kevin, 12 in. x
16 in., "Fox Hunt".



Pair of brass pricket candlesticks.
$40 - $60

$50 - $100

721 Marble inset side table.
$100 - $150

Lot # 718

722 Arts and Crafts oak armchair.
$125 - $150

719 

723 Oil on canvas signed Paul Nicholls,
19 in. x 35 in., "Dessert Bloom".

$100 - $150

Bronze signed Mene height 18"
"Mountain Goat".

724 Antique lamp.
$20 - $40

$150 - $250

725 Copper kettle on warming stand.
$25 - $50

718 Austrian ceramic brown glazed art
pottery three handled vase, height 11
1/2 in.

720 

727 Lladro porcelain figure group- "Two
Children and Goose", height 10
inches.

$50 - $100

$20 - $30

728 Lladro porcelain figurine-"Girl with
Turkey", height 10 inches.

$50 - $75

726 

Lot # 729
729 Lladro porcelain figure group- Two

Standing Nuns, height 13 in.
$50 - $100

Copper plate.

Lot # 727

$75 - $150

$25 - $50

565 Oak framed print of a standing nude.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

566 Royal Crown Derby "Mikado" pattern
china.

$50 - $100

561 Four pieces of Dresden china.

567 Art Deco inlaid dresser.
$50 - $75

$40 - $60

568 Inlaid mahogany side chair with
upholstered seat.

$20 - $40

559 

569 Quilted watercolour wall panel.
$50 - $75

562 Lot of silhouettes.

570 Nepalese hand embroidered
tapestry.

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

571 Art Deco walnut inlaid bed.
$25 - $50

Pair of glass scent bottles mounted in
a travelling leather case.

572 Asian watercolour, "Bird in Blossom
Tree".

$35 - $55

560 

563 

573 Fruitwood upholstered bench.
$25 - $50

Lot of fans.

574 Pair of candlestick chandeliers.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Five pieces of Dresden china.

575 Settee with two armchairs.
$150 - $250

576 Brass and glass coffee table.
$25 - $50

564 Oil on canvas signed Lori J '68, 26 in.
x 35 in., "Pounding Surf".

582 Mashad carpet.
$200 - $300

$50 - $100

583 Three Victorian style upholstered
armchairs.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

584 Upholstered carved frame sofa.
$200 - $300

579 Set of six upholstered dining chairs.

585 Walnut hall table.
$40 - $60

$150 - $250

586 Unframed cartoon.
$20 - $30

577 

587 Qum prayer rug.
$100 - $150

580 Pair of miniature upholstered
armchairs.

588 Print after Picasso 20 x 12 1/2"
"white Clown".

$10 - $20

$50 - $100

589 Carved walnut writing table.
$200 - $300

Spode "Chelsea Garden" china
dinner ware.

590 Three pieces of misc. Dresden china.
$25 - $50

578 

581 

591 Continental pierced and painted
china two handled oval shaped dish,
length 11 in.

$50 - $75

Pair of Middle Eastern candle
holders.

592 Dresden china pierced compote.
$40 - $60

$40 - $60

Oak dining room table.



$50 - $100

Cut crystal bowl.

Lot # 594

597 Lot of Waterford crystal.
$100 - $200

594 

598 Kerman carpet.
$100 - $200

Royal Worcester china floral painted
part dinner service- signed M.Hunt.

599 Mahogany folding book stand.
$20 - $40

$300 - $500

600 Chobi rug.
$100 - $150

$20 - $40

601 Wooden circular wall mask att. to
Aaron Lawrence, "Bella Luna".

$25 - $50

595 Dining table with eight chairs.

602 Bronze signed C. Russell, "Stage
Coach".

$200 - $300

$250 - $500

603 Oak two piece stacking bookcase.
$100 - $150

593 

604 Nippon decorated china two handled
vase, height 8 1/2 in.

$25 - $50

596 Leather inset coffee table.

610 Four pieces of misc. Dresden china.
$25 - $50

$150 - $250

611 Lot of "Dresden" china
$75 - $150

$50 - $75

612 Small box with decorative buckles,
etc.

$25 - $50

607 Five pieces of misc. Dresden china.

613 Silver heart shaped frame.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

614 Dresden gilt decorated and painted
china ink well with handle, height 3
1/2 in.

$50 - $75

605 

615 Porsgrund framed porcelain plaque.
$10 - $20

608 Royal Doulton floral patterned dish.

616 Carlton Ware ashtray and Belleek
vase.

$5 - $10

$20 - $30

617 Painted china cup and saucer with
crossed swords mark.

$20 - $40

Royal Doulton ceramic jug-"He's a
Jolly Good Fellow-Doctor Johnson &
His Cohorts"

618 Three glass scent bottles with
stoppers.

$30 - $60

606 

609 

619 Art Deco dresser set in case with
extra pieces.

$30 - $50

Art Nouveau silver plated container.

620 Dresden pierced rim china dish.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

Art Deco walnut bookcase-china
cabinet.

698 

701 Art Deco mahogany bookcase.
$100 - $200

Side table.

Lot # 699

702 Lot of "Dresden" china
$50 - $100

699 

703 Pair of Copeland and Garrett china
painted cups and saucers.

$25 - $50

Lithograph signed Salvador Dali
"Homage to Linda".

704 Two Black Forest style carved bears.
$20 - $30

$250 - $500

705 Four pieces of misc. Dresden china.
$50 - $100

$40 - $60

706 Arts and Crafts style leaded glass
lamp.

$75 - $125

700 Pair of brass Art Nouveau pedestal
vases.

707 Victorian style carved upholstered
armchair.

$50 - $100

$20 - $30

708 

711 Four upholstered dining chairs.
$50 - $75

Oak rent style table with leather
insert.

Lot # 709

712 Marquetry inlaid multi-games table.
$150 - $300

709 

713 Chobi rug.
$100 - $150

Dresden china asparagus dish with
two sauce boats, length 15 1/2in.

714 Torchiere floor lamp.
$20 - $40

$75 - $100

715 Cast metal stand.
$10 - $20

$300 - $500

716 Mahogany upholstered settee.
$100 - $200

710 Pair of figural china table lamps.

717 Pakistani rug.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100



Middle Eastern hand beaten copper
pitcher.

$20 - $30

684 

687 Six cut Tudor sherber glasses.
$15 - $30

Chobi carpet.

Lot # 685

688 Oak Art Deco umbrella stand.
$40 - $60

685 

689 Baluchi rug.
$100 - $200

Waterford cut crystal decanter with
stopper, overall height 13 in.

690 Art Deco oak side cabinet.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

691 Gilt framed etched glass mirror.
$20 - $40

$250 - $500

686 

$100 - $200

Lot # 694
694 Oil on canvas signed Cherkasov

dated 1992, 22" x 26" "Relation with
the Beautiful".

$75 - $125

692 

695 Arts and Crafts oak buffet.
$75 - $125

Classical-woven tapestry labeled
Panneaux Gabeling, Paris.

Lot # 693

696 Silver cast metal dolphin motif and
irons with cast metal door knocker.

$25 - $50

693 

697 Bronze signed Fratin 14" x 16" "Elk".
$150 - $250

Oil on canvas signed Cherkasov 17"
x 27", "Moving Objects".

$50 - $100

Miniature of a mother and child in an
ivory frame.

626 Oriental painted feather fan.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

627 Pair of pierced brass ormolu mounts,
length 7 in.

$20 - $40

$50 - $75

628 Pair of Continental china two handled
cups mounted on bases.

$15 - $30

623 Four miniature horse brass weights.

629 Two Royal Worcester china jugs,
Nos.1094

$50 - $75

$10 - $20

630 Lot with silver mesh purse, French
dresser box and a medallion.

$20 - $40

621 

631 Royal Worcester china tooth pick
holder, height 2 1/2 in.

$25 - $50

624 Pair of Capo-di-Monte figurines,
height 7 1/2 in.

632 Royal Worcester china vase,
No.2491, height 4 1/8 in.

$30 - $60

$15 - $30

633 Dresden china figurine.
$10 - $20

Decorated silver dresser box marked
sterling .935.

634 Hall marked silver scent bottle
holder.

$40 - $60

622 

625 

635 Small Worcester china jug.
$20 - $30

Capo-di-monte hand painted teacup
and saucer.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

638 Royal Worcester china jug, No.1094,
height 5 1/2 in.

$75 - $100

636 

639 Lot of small Royal Worcester china
leaf shaped dishes and a miniature
bowl.

$30 - $50

Pair of crystal scent bottles mounted
in a red felt travelling case.

Lot # 637

Lot # 640
640 Bohemian cut crystal decanter with

red glass flashing and 5 glasses.
$75 - $125

637 

641 Remington bronze "Coming through
the Rye".

$200 - $300

Three ormolu framed miniatures of
young ladies.

642 Leather inset mahogany demi-lune
hunt table.

$100 - $200

$75 - $125



646 Circular shaped decorated dresser
mirror.

$25 - $50

Pair of upholstered Victorian style
side chairs.

Lot # 644

647 Chobi carpet.
$250 - $500

644 

648 Art Deco walnut inlaid chest of
drawers.

$50 - $75

Oil on canvas signed L.Mason, 38 in.
x 24 in., "In The Garden".

649 Hand painted plate.
$5 - $10

$300 - $500

650 Satsuma jug.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

651 Inlaid walnut Art Deco vanity.
$40 - $60

645 Gilt framed mirror.

652 Oak coat rack with brass hooks.
$75 - $125

$50 - $75

653 Walnut side cabinet with Asian brass
hardware.

$100 - $150

643 654 

657 Silver parrot and a silver decorated
bird.

$25 - $50

Iron framed wall mirror.

655 

658 Oak stacking bookcase.
$150 - $250

Watercolour , signed Ann Clarke,
"Sailing".

Lot # 659
659 Mixed media signed(ALbert) Kaplan,

22" x 29", "Untitled".
$100 - $150

$40 - $60

660 Mahogany dresser.
$100 - $200

$40 - $60

661 Gresley Green and co. "Fox Hunt"
pattern covered jug.

$25 - $50

656 Framed print after E.C.Roast dated
1890, "Landscape".

662 Lot of china.
$10 - $15

$50 - $100

$10 - $20

Chobi rug.

Lot # 664

667 Three piece walnut bedroom suite.
$200 - $400

664 

668 Turkoman rug.
$20 - $30

Oil on canvas signed Cherkasov 18"
x 23", "Bazaar".

669 Ten crystal decorated glasses.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

670 Ormolu mounted octagonal shaped
glass dresser box.

$30 - $60

$100 - $150

671 Two ormolu mounted glass dresser
boxes- one with clip on earrings.

$25 - $50

665 Walnut folding dresser mirror.

672 Ormolu mounted glass dresser box
with glass stoppers.

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

673 Gilt decorated atomizer with dancing
figures in relief, height 8 in.

$50 - $100

663 

674 Unusual art glass horse decorated
siphon betrothal glass, height 10
inches.

$40 - $60

666 Limoges hand painted circular platter
signed J.P.

675 

Lot # 678
678 Moorcroft art pottery floral decorated

covered dish, diameter 6 1/2 in.
$100 - $150

Moorcroft art pottery "Nemesis"
pattern limited edition #29/75.

676 

679 English Art Deco "Selam" pattern
Bursley Ware vase, height 6 in.

$20 - $40

Moorcroft art pottery vase, height 4
1/4 in.

680 Moorcroft art pottery "Ryden Fields"
pattern vase.

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

681 Moorcroft art pottery "Honeysuckle
Haze" pattern vase.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

682 Four leather strung oak dining chairs.
$50 - $75

677 Moorcroft art pottery pitcher signed
WM with copyright 93, height 6
inches.

683 Oil on board indistinctly signed 17 1/2
in. x 23 1/2 in., "Cut Flowers in Bowl".

$75 - $125

$200 - $300


